
2008 Main Racing Level Stakes

January

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

5th CORLOUGH MOUNTAIN EW LOST 5/1 -2.00 -2.00

8th JACKIE KIELY WIN LOST 15/8 -1.00 -3.00

9th GREAT JANE WIN LOST 7/2 -1.00 -4.00

9th TARTAN TIE WIN LOST 9/2 -1.00 -5.00

9th DOUBLE WIN LOST 7/2 9/2 -1.00 -6.00

10th MASTER WELLS EW LOST 12/1 -2.00 -8.00

12th BROUSSE EN FEUX WIN LOST 9/2 -1.00 -9.00

12th SUN OF THE SEA WIN WON 7/2 3.50 -5.50

16th ITS TEESCOMPONENTS EW LOST 4/1 -2.00 -7.50

18th PENDLE FOREST WIN LOST 14/1 -1.00 -8.50

18th MARTIN HOUSE WIN LOST 12/1 -1.00 -9.50

19th CAVE HILL EW LOST 14/1 -2.00 -11.50

21st FATHSTA WIN WON 2/1 2.00 -9.50

21st ABRAHAM SMITH EW 3RD 6/1 0.20 -9.30

23rd CHARLIE TOKYO WIN LOST 11/4 -1.00 -10.30

23rd FORTUNATE ISLE WIN LOST 7/2 -1.00 -11.30

23rd DOUBLE WIN LOST 11/4 7/2 -1.00 -12.30

25th DOMINO DANCER EW LOST 10/1 -2.00 -14.30

25th RANDOM NATIVE EW WON 7/1 8.75 -5.55

26th HOLD EM EW 2ND 11/2 0.10 -5.45

26th TARTAN TIE EW LOST 7/1 -2.00 -7.45

27th WITCH WIND EW LOST 33/1 -2.00 -9.45

28th OLDRIK EW 3RD 9/1 0.80 -8.65

28th MILLFIELD WIN LOST 9/2 -1.00 -9.65

29th ICONOCLAST WIN 2ND 5/1 -1.00 -10.65

29th MARIA ANTONIA WIN WON 4/1 4.00 -6.65

29th DOUBLE EW 2ND/WON 5/1 4/1 2.50 -4.15

30th HISTORIC PLACE EW LOST 13/2 -2.00 -6.15

30th SCARAMOUCHE EW LOST 20/1 -2.00 -8.15

                                                                   "" DENOTES BETS NOT LEVEL STAKES ONLY ADVISED


